Sports Name

Inauguration

1. FOOTBALL
Basketball
Volleyball
Cricket

Chess

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. Table Tennis
7. Badminton
8. Long Jump
9. Shot Put

10. Javelin

Schedule

3 February 2017

Timing
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Venue

Main Ground
Football Ground
Basketball Court
Volleyball Court
Cricket Ground
Library

Library
Badminton Court
Athletic Ground
Athletic Ground

Athletic Ground



Schedule
4 February 2017

Sports Name Timing

1. Running Race (100,200 9:00 AM
400, 4x400, 800)

2. Basketball 9:30 AM
3. Volleyball 9:30 AM
4. Cricket 10:00 AM
5. Chess 10:00 AM
6. Table Tennis 10:00 AM
7. Badminton 10:00 AM
8. Discuss Throw 12:00 PM
Prize Distribution 2:30 PM

Venue

Athletic Ground

Basketball Court
Volleyball Court
Cricket Ground
Library

RGPS

Badminton Court
Athletic Ground

Main Ground



