



Schedule

3 February 2017

Sports Name	Timing	Venue
Inauguration	9:00 AM	Main Ground
1. FOOTBALL	9:00 AM	Football Ground
2. Basketball	9:30 AM	Basketball Court
3. Volleyball	9:30 AM	Volleyball Court
4. Cricket	10:00 AM	Cricket Ground
5. Chess	10:00 AM	Library
6. Table Tennis	10:00 AM	Library
7. Badminton	10:00 AM	Badminton Court
8. Long Jump	12:00 AM	Athletic Ground
9. Shot Put	2:00 PM	Athletic Ground
10. Javelin	3:00 PM	Athletic Ground





Schedule

4 February 2017

Sports Name	Timing	Venue
1. Running Race (100,200 400, 4x400, 800)	9:00 AM	Athletic Ground
2. Basketball	9:30 AM	Basketball Court
3. Volleyball	9:30 AM	Volleyball Court
4. Cricket	10:00 AM	Cricket Ground
5. Chess	10:00 AM	Library
6. Table Tennis	10:00 AM	RGPS
7. Badminton	10:00 AM	Badminton Court
8. Discuss Throw	12:00 PM	Athletic Ground
Prize Distribution	2:30 PM	Main Ground